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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Feasibility Study/CAP 61 days Fri 11/22/13 Fri 2/14/14
2 Feasibility Study/CAP Submittal 1 day Fri 11/22/13 Fri 11/22/13
3 Regulatory Review ‐FS/CAP 2 mons Mon 11/25/13 Fri 1/17/14 2
4 Public Comment Period 1 mon Mon 1/20/14 Fri 2/14/14 3
5 Offsite Assessment/Well Installation 116 days Tue 11/19/13 Tue 4/29/14
6 Offsite Assessment Work Plan Submittal 1 day Tue 11/19/13 Tue 11/19/13

7 Regulatory Review‐Offsite Assessment WP 2 mons Wed 11/20/13 Tue 1/14/14 6

8 Well Permitting 2 mons Wed 1/15/14 Tue 3/11/14 7
9 Well Installation 1 wk Wed 3/12/14 Tue 3/18/14 8
10 Report Submittal ‐ Offsite Assessment 2 mons Wed 3/19/14 Tue 5/13/14 9
11 Regulatory Review‐ Offsite Assessment 

Report
2 mons Wed 5/14/14 Tue 7/8/14 10

12 Remedial Action Plan 80 days Mon 2/17/14 Fri 6/6/14
13 Remedial Action Plan Preparation & 

Submittal
1 mon Mon 2/17/14 Fri 3/14/14 4

14 Regulatory Review ‐ RAP 2 mons Mon 3/17/14 Fri 5/9/14 13
15 Public Comment Period 1 mon Mon 5/12/14 Fri 6/6/14 14
16 RAP Implementation 105 days Mon 6/9/14 Fri 10/31/14
17 Permitting 2 mons Mon 6/9/14 Fri 8/1/14 15
18 RAP Implementation 1.5 mons Mon 8/4/14 Fri 9/12/14 17
19 Well Permitting 2 wks Mon 9/15/14 Fri 9/26/14 18
20 Well Installation 1 wk Mon 9/29/14 Fri 10/3/14 19
21 RAP Summary Report‐ Preparation & 

Submittal
2 mons Mon 10/6/14 Fri 11/28/14 20

22 Regulatory Review ‐ RAP Implementation 
Report

2 mons Mon 12/1/14 Fri 1/23/15 21

23 Groundwater Monitoring 562 days Wed 1/1/14 Thu 2/25/16
24 1Q14 GW Monitoring 4.3 mons Wed 1/1/14 Wed 4/30/14
25 Regulatory Review ‐ 1Q14 QMR  2 mons Thu 5/1/14 Wed 6/25/14 24
26 2Q14 GW Monitoring 4.4 mons Tue 4/1/14 Thu 7/31/14
27 Regulatory Review ‐ 2Q14 QMR  2 mons Fri 8/1/14 Thu 9/25/14 26
28 3Q14 GW Monitoring 4.45 mons Tue 7/1/14 Fri 10/31/14
29 Regulatory Review ‐ 3Q14 QMR  2 mons Mon 11/3/14 Fri 12/26/14 28
30 4Q14 GW Monitoring 4.4 mons Wed 10/1/14 Fri 1/30/15
31 Regulatory Review ‐ 4Q14 QMR  2 mons Mon 2/2/15 Fri 3/27/15 30
32 1Q15 GW Monitoring 86 days Thu 1/1/15 Thu 4/30/15
33 Regulatory Review ‐ 1Q15 QMR  2 mons Fri 5/1/15 Thu 6/25/15 32
34 2Q15 GW Monitoring 88 days Wed 4/1/15 Fri 7/31/15
35 Regulatory Review ‐ 2Q15 QMR  2 mons Mon 8/3/15 Fri 9/25/15 34
36 3Q15 GW Monitoring 88 days Wed 7/1/15 Fri 10/30/15
37 Regulatory Review ‐ 3Q15 QMR  2 mons Mon 11/2/15 Fri 12/25/15 36
38 Closure    170 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 6/24/16
39 Closure Request Submittal 1 mon Mon 11/2/15 Fri 11/27/15 36
40 Regulatory Review ‐ Closure Request 2 mons Mon 11/30/15 Fri 1/22/16 39
41 Public Comment Period 2 mons Mon 1/25/16 Fri 3/18/16 40
42 Permitting 2 wks Mon 3/21/16 Fri 4/1/16 41
43 Well Destruction 2 wks Mon 4/4/16 Fri 4/15/16 42
44 Waste Removal & Disposal 1.5 mons Mon 4/18/16 Fri 5/27/16 43
45 NFA Issued 1 mon Mon 5/30/16 Fri 6/24/16 44
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